Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 2

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 2
Ordering Information  (Example: FTK-3000-16-24V-5050)
Series CCT1 Length Voltage2 LED Selection
FTK 2700 = 2700K 16 = 16.4' 24V = 24 Volt DC 3528 = SMD3528, 2.25W/ft
3000 = 3000K 5050 = SMD5050, 5.56W/ft
4000 = 4000K
Notes
1 Color temperatures can vary ±5%
2 Requires dimming or non-dimming driver, ordered separately
Part Number - 24V FTK-*-24V-3528 (2.25W/Ft) FTK-*-24V-5050 (5.56W/Ft)
XFMR-24-20 7.1’ 2.87’
XFMR-24-35 12.44’ 5.04’
XFMR-24-60 21.33’ 8.63’
XFMR-24-150 50.00’ 21.58’
XFMR-DIM-24-202 7.10’ 2.87’
XFMR-DIM-24-402 14.22' 5.75’
XFMR-DIM-24-602 21.33’ 8.63’
XFMR-DIM-24-962 34.13’ 13.80’
XFMR-DIM-24-1922 2' x 34.13’ 2' x 13.80’
XFMR-DIM-24-2882 3' x 34.13’ 3' x 13.80’
Note
1 120VAC - 24VDC drivers, consult factory for 277VAC drivers
2 To dim product, dimmer (supplied by others) required
Drivers Sold Separately1 - Maximum run lengths (Install driver within 10' of the product.)